BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1373.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 247.14

GRAND TOTAL 1620.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Twenty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

VALLIYUR (VLU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047543 VALUE 46772.78

E-Waybill No 501939203794

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :